Quickly fill your auto lube
system reservoir with PMV 25:1
high-volume grease pump kits
High-volume PMV pumps deliver 2–3 times faster than similar
50:1 grease pumps
•	 Custom filling fittings for Lincoln
Quicklub and P653S
•	 High-flow, reservoir-coupling technology

The right high-volume grease reservoir fill pump for every lube truck,
shop or plant
PMV high-volume grease pump specifications
Pumping ratio 25:1
Air pressure 40–150 psi (2,7–10,3 bar)
Maximum output pressure 3 750 psi (258 bar)
Operating temperature –40 to +150 °F (–40 to +65 °C)
Air inlet 3/8 NPTF
Material outlet 1/4 NPTF
Air motor bore diameter 3 in. (76,2 mm)
Stroke 3 1/4 in. (82,5 mm)
Output per cycle 1.47 cu. in. (24,1 cm3)
Wetted parts Carbon steel, brass, zinc, polyurethane, nitrile
New bare pump models
Model No. For container size
V325035000 35–60 lb. (16–27 kg) bucket
V325120000 120 lb. (54 kg) drum
V325400000 400 lb. (181 kg) drum
Package includes
•	 Bare pump model no. V325120000
•	 K050120LT 120 lb. (54 kg) lube truck kit
–– 120 lb. (54 kg) drum cover with
tie downs
–– Elbow outlet union 80202
–– Air line coupler and nipple
–– Lifting eye
V325120LT 120 lb. lube truck system
Package includes
•	 Bare pump model no. V325400000
•	 K050400LT 400 lb. (181 kg) lube truck kit
–– 400 lb. drum cover with tie downs
–– Elbow (181 kg) outlet union 80202
–– Air line coupler and nipple
–– Lifting eye
V325400LT 400 lb. lube truck system
Package includes
•	 Bare pump model no. V325120000
•	 120 lb. (54 kg) drum cover
•	 3/8 in. ID x 10 ft. (254 mm) grease hose